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We regain tradition and a mediterranean style.

The architectural and decorative possibilities of
our mallorcan curved ceramic ceiling. 

As a decorative element, it combines and
improves any surroundings, whether it’s modern

or rustic.

A warm, traditional and distinguished environment
with mallorcan curved ceramic ceiling. 

CURVED CEILING
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Ideal for any place, commercial and public
stablishments, country houses or city itself.
You’ll get a peaceful contrast with your actual
design.

For its characteristics it helps maintain
humidity and have a natural ceiling.

ADAPTATION

Shop with curved ceiling
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Curved ceiling with concrete pilar 

Curved ceiling with iron pilar 
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Kitchen with curved ceiling
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 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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9,5 

50
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2,5
6,5 

Easy fitting with any type of pilar, whether it’s iron, wooder or cement.

MALLORCAN CURVED CEILING

It is recommended that on the placement, make joints between the ceilings and protect it 
because of reducing the chances of possible staining. 

semi-manual, natural.
The measurements and thickness tend to vary, due to dealing with semi-natural product.

IRON CONCRETE WOOD

A
C B

D

(cm.)

SMOOTH RUSTIC
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Exterior roof with mallorcan straight ceiling
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STRAIGHT
CEILING

We regain tradition and a mediterranean style.

The architectural and decorative possibilities of
our mallorcan straight ceramic ceiling. 

As a decorative element, it combines and
improves any surroundings, whether it’s modern

or rustic.

A warm, traditional and distinguished environment
with mallorcan straight ceramic ceiling. 
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Straight ceiling with wooden beams

Straight ceiling with concrete beams imitation wood 
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Easy fitting with any type of pilar, whether it’s iron, wooder or cement.

MALLORCAN STRAIGHT CEILING TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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(cm.)
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IRON CONCRETE WOOD

It is recommended that on the placement, make joints between the ceilings and protect it 
because of reducing the chances of possible staining. 

semi-manual, natural.
The measurements and thickness tend to vary, due to dealing with semi-natural product.



Stair with steps and clay floor tiles
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·With the step of clay, stairs will have a traditional 
style, getting the perfect finishing, both indoors and 

outdoors. We have a wide variety of sizes and 
finishings.

·The stair tiles can be used for windows, edges of 
swimming pool, terraces, covering walls, etc. We 
have two models of stair tile: Fiola “Vierteaguas”,

with 
large raindrop in the frontal part, and Fiola 

“Tapa-muros”, broader than the previous one, and 
with double large raindrop.

STEPS AND STAIRS
TILES
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Stairs with front tiles

Steps for interior

Stair tiles for swiming pool
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STEP

STAIR TILES

 MALLORCAN STEPS AND STAIRS TILES

SMOOTH

FIOLA ESPECIAL ‘TAPAMUROS’

B 30/35  30/35 

ROUNDED SPECIAL

FIOLA ‘VIERTEAGUAS’

30/35   30/35      30/35    30/35    30/35     30/35     30/35

 RUSTIC
EXTERIOR

A 

C 

 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

120  110  100  90  80  70  60  50  40

(cm.)

(cm.)

STEP

(cm.)

It can be done rounded and rustic almost on the ‘fiolas’

The measurements and thickness tend to vary, due to dealing with semi-natural product.
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Terrace with 40x40 floor tiles
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Undoubtedly, the quality of life has relation great 
with the quality of the objects that surround us, and
the quality of our tiles of baked clay contributes at 

the moment of decorating spaces that they will
make feel to him to taste and to allow him to create

natural and elegant environments for his home. 
Our tiles of baked clay, they can be used so much

for interior spaces as exterior spaces. In addition, it
will be able to find a wide range of measures and

ended.

FLOOR TILES
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Floor and wall with 20x20 floor tiles

Terraze with 40x40 floor tiles
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’
PLINTH

SQUARE TILES

BORDURE

RECTANGULAR TILES

COOKED CLAY FLOOR TILES

A

A

C

C

B

B

A
B
C 

A
B 

40
40
2,2 

40
7 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

30
7

30
30
2 

20
20
1,5

A
B
C 

A
B
C 

30
15
2 

30
4,5
4 

20
4,5
4

20
10
1,5

The measurements and thickness tend to vary, due to dealing with semi-natural product.

It is recommended that on the placement, make minium 1 cm. of joint. and expansion joints. 

(cm.)

(cm.)

(cm.)

(cm.)
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House with several Bandrís products
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Double Bottle rack: The ceramic Bottle rack offers
quality and design for your winery, ideal for wines´

storage.

Double lattice: Lattices are architectural elements to
form walls with holes for the ambient light to pass

through, among other utilities.

Majorcan Tile: The main characteristic of the 
Majorcan tiles is its durability and low cost. Besides,
it has a perfect finishing both for decoration and for

roofs´ quality. There are several sizes and finishings. 

Majorcan Tova " Mechanical clump ": it can be used
for the manufacture of barbecues, wall lining, walls,

etc.

Other ites: please contact us and we will inform you
about any product of baked clay.

OTHER PRODUCTS
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Bottle racks in a restaurant
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 Smooth enamelled

With drainpipe hole of 7,5 and 9

OTHER COOKED CLAY PRODUCTSTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

A
C B

BOTTLE RACK

DOUBLE LATTICE

ROOF TILES

ROSETTE 

TOVA (MACIZO)

CERAMIC DRAINPIPE

A

B

C 

A

B

C 

24

26

14

10,5

26

14

A

B 

50

22 

45

19 

25

15

A

B

C 

20

10

5

(cm.)

(cm.)

(cm.)

(cm.)

Rounded (various measures)

Squared (various measures)

Rectangular (various measures)

. We can make many other clay products under request 

The measurements and thickness tend to vary, due to dealing with semi-natural product.
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House with Bandrís products
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CONTACT US

LOHAS Australia is a proud
distributor of the Tejar Brandis
product range.


